CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00064915 DRE 001 211 23420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 14 0000

MARY DOYLE
8131 W HIGHLAND AVE
PHOENIX AZ 85033-1846

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000682432312

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $147.46
Deposits and Additions 2,857.30
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,052.19
Electronic Withdrawals -256.46
Fees -5.00
Ending Balance $691.11
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $147.46
07/21 State of Arizona Benefitpay PPD ID: 8660047930 638.00 785.46
07/21 $200 For New Checking 200.00 985.46
07/21 Card Purchase 07/20 Cricket Wireless 855-246-2461 FL Card 5868 -30.00 955.46
07/21 Card Purchase With Pin 07/21 T&B Mart Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -56.19 899.27
07/22 ggerg Purchase 07/22 City Services Bill Ep 602-262-6251 AZ Card -40.00 859.27
07/22 ggerg Purchase 07/21 Jpay Money Transfer 800-5745729 FL Card -55.95 803.32
07/22 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/22 Qt 1428 Inside Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -45.18 758.14
Purchase $5.18 Cash Back $40.00
07/23 Card Purchase Return  07/23 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 0.68 758.82
07/23 Card Purchase Return  07/23 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 0.68 759.50
07/23 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/23 Safeway #1654 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -201.54 557.96
Purchase $141.54 Cash Back $60.00
07/23 lglggéChase ATM Withdraw 07/23 4811 N 83Rd Ave Phoenix AZ Card -83.25 47471
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 Cellular World Repair Laveen AZ Card 5868 -65.16 409.55
07/23 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 407.05
07/24 Card Purchase 07/22 Sonic Drive IN #4056 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -16.60 390.45
07/24 Card Purchase With Pin 07/24 Ross Store #592 Goodyear AZ Card 5868 -105.97 284.48
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -11.70 272.78
07/27 Card Purchase 07/27 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -21.92 250.86
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Circle K 02875 9002 N Glendale AZ Card -11.85 239.01

5868
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CHASE O

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000682432312

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Att*Tv 800-288-2020 TX Card 5868 -10.32 228.69

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/26 The Home Depot 0413 Phoenix AZ Card -73.72 154.97
5868

07/27 Card Purchase 07/27 Amzn Mktp US*Mf2P05C Amzn.Com/Bill WA -43.91 111.06
Card 5868

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Safeway #1654 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -100.47 10.59

07/28 State of Arizona Benefitpay PPD ID: 8660047930 638.00 648.59

07/28 ATM Withdrawal 07/27 9490 W Camelback Rd Glendale AZ Card -200.00 448.59
5868

07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Domino's 7568 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -23.85 424.74

07/29 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/29 Safeway #1654 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -81.86 342.88
Purchase $41.86 Cash Back $40.00

07/30 Recurring Card Purchase 07/29 Whataburger Online 8773206749 TX Card -27.25 315.63
5868

07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Filibertos - Thomas Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -23.87 291.76

08/03 ATM Cash Deposit 08/02 9490 W Camelback Rd Glendale AZ Card 40.00 331.76
5868

08/03 Card Purchase Return  08/01 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 8.50 340.26

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Jack IN The Box 1517 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -9.52 330.74

08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Amzn Mktp US*Mf6OH2F Amzn.Com/Bill WA -18.45 312.29
Card 5868

08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -9.80 302.49

08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -8.50 293.99

08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Gofndme* Funeral Arra Redwood City CA Card -33.00 260.99
5868

08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/03 Safeway #1654 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -26.25 234.74

08/03 Recurring Card Purchase 08/03 Att*Tv 800-288-2020 TX Card 5868 -78.48 156.26

08/03 Srp Echxpwr-ND 9353480086 Web ID: 4866000727 -51.00 105.26

08/04 State of Arizona Benefitpay PPD ID: 8660047930 104.00 209.26

08/04 Card Purchase 08/04 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -8.00 201.26

08/04 Card Purchase 08/02 Denny's #8000 Online 999-999-9999 AZ Card -30.91 170.35
5868

08/04 Card Purchase 08/02 Sonic Drive IN #1299 Tolleson AZ Card 5868 -11.30 159.05

08/04 Card Purchase 08/04 Sq *Lynn's House of Gem Gosqg.Com TX Card -14.00 145.05
5868

08/04 Recurring Card Purchase 08/03 Whataburger Online 8773206749 TX Card -24.48 120.57
5868

08/06 Card Purchase 08/04 Elite Online 855-9512656 NY Card 5868 -7.27 113.30

08/06 Card Purchase 08/04 Www.Powerbetterskin.CO 855-9461185 PA -7.27 106.03
Card 5868

08/06 Card Purchase 08/05 Applied Bank Processi 561-982-9111 De Card -89.00 17.08
5868

08/11 State of Arizona Benefitpay PPD ID: 8660047930 104.00 121.03

08/11 Card Purchase With Pin 08/11 T&B Mart Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -18.32 102.71

08/13 Card Purchase 08/12 Whataburger Online Httpswhatabur TX Card -20.70 82.01
5868

08/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/12 9431 W Northern Ave Glendale AZ Card -43.75 38.26
5868

08/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 35.76

08/17 ATM Cash Deposit 08/17 5734 W Thomas Rd Phoenix AZ Card 5868 100.00 135.76

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Safeway #1654 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -7.44 128.32

08/17 Recurring Card Purchase 08/15 Whataburger Online 8773206749 TX Card -19.50 108.82
5868

08/17 Recurring Card Purchase 08/16 Spk*Spokeo Search 800-6994264 CA Card -9.95 98.87
5868
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CHASE O

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000682432312

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/18 Reversal: Spk*Spokeo Search 800-6994264 CA 08/16 Claimid: 9.95 108.82
0645330
51830001 0
8/17/2020
08/18 State of Arizona Benefitpay PPD ID: 8660047930 371.00 479.82
08/18 Card Purchase 08/18 Chili's 1555 Ecomm Olo.Com AZ Card 5868 -54.00 425.82
08/18 Srp Echxpwr-S1 9353480086 Web ID: 4866000727 -205.46 220.36
08/19 Card Purchase Return  08/18 Elite Online 855-9512656 NY Card 5868 98.54 318.90
08/19 ggerg Purchase Return  08/18 Spk*Spokeo Search 800-6994264 CA Card 9.95 328.85
08/19 Card Purchase 08/18 Genie G'Sfamily Restaur Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -26.03 302.82
08/19 Card Purchase With Pin 08/19 Safeway #1654 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -40.66 262.16
08/19 Recurring Card Purchase 08/17 Elite Online 855-9512656 NY Card 5868 -98.54 163.62
08/19 Recurring Card Purchase 08/19 Amazon Prime*Mm6Xg5T Amzn.Com/Bill -6.51 157.11
WA Card 5868
08/20 State of Arizona Benefitpay PPD ID: 8660047930 534.00 691.11
Ending Balance $691.11

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

* Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $2,389.00. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $30.49)

*  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $204.98)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER

Page 3 of 4

10649150202000000062



CHASE O

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000682432312
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